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i ■-7 Addressee 
Da las(105-1435A) 

WH:it 
(3) 

1114 Comnerce Street, 12th Floor 
Dallas, Texas 75202 
January 23, 1964 

North Wal ut Street 
Wilmington, Ohio 

Dear Mrs. Moessner: 

Your letter for Ws. Marina Oswald has 
been received and vill be forwarded to her. 

Tory truly y urs, 

.7, GORDON SHANIMIN 
a/tpecial Agent in Charge 
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OPTIONAL FORM MO. 10 

MAY '961 EDITION 

GSA GEN. REG. NO. r 

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT 

Memorandum 
SAC, DALLAS (105-1435A) 

FROM : 
	

SA WALLACE R. HEITMAN 

SUBJECT: 	 CONTRIBUTIONS TO MARINA OSWALD 

CONTROL FILE 

0 

	...`1  06.07 

TO 
DATE: 1/29/64 

This file has been opened to serv
e as a receptacle 

for communications concerning ca
ptioned matter. As there 

is no investigation to be conduct
ed in the matter it is 

suggested that the file be change
d from a pending file to 

a dead file. 
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ALLEY 

FOR THE ALLEGHENY-KISKI V 

Federal Bureau of Invest
igation 

Dallas, Texas 

Gentlemen: 

Enclosed please find che
ck totaling 	epresenting 

contributions recevied fr
om re,ders o 	alley  Daily 

News, Tarentum, Pa., and 
the Daily Dispf-tch, New 

Kensington, 

Pa., to assist Mrs. Lee 
Har/ey Oswald and her ch

ild. 

We should feel very gr-te
ful to you if you arrang

e to turn 

the check over to Mrs. O
swald. 

Ver( truly yours, 

DOAK RUTKOWSKI, 

Associate Editor, 

The Valley Daily News, 

Tarentum, Pa. 

/49r—/4'34-19  

liSEAR‘,;inED 	 
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and 
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TO 

FROM 

SUBJECT: 

MAT •7C,. 
GSA G E-4 . REC.- 	r, 

UNITED STATES GOV' NMENT 

Memorandum 
SAC, DALLAS (105-1435A) 

SA WALLACE R. HEITMAN 

MARINA N. OSWALD 
IS - R 

DATE: 2/18/64 

- P - 

This is to advise the following articles were 
turned over to MARINA OSWALD on 2/17/64, by Specia' Agents 
ANTOLE A. BOGUSLAV and WALLACE R. HEITMAN: 

1. 	check, 2/12/64, VERA J. MAED 
o 	ica, Fallbrook,ura-rfrOTITIWr- 
Street, Mrs. MAEDJE, Route 1, Box 250, 
Fallbrook, California. 

12/9/63, RAYnOND 
oa Sherwood,rretirjn 

State Bank, Colon, M'chig 

E, Bank 
Vi  Ty 

ga4.908 Tangwell 
E. Hill & Sons 
n. 

3. Letter from DOAK RUT, 
The Valley Daily News 
dated 1/28/64, enclos 
on Union National Ban 
News, Tarentum, Penns 
Tarentum Office. 

UU, Associate Editor, 
Tarentum, P- 	71mania, 
ng check fol 
account, Val ey iai 
vania, Pittsburgh, 

303 South Martin, Mrs. ROPERT E 
0 	ittle Rock, Arkansas, Union NVTIOna 

Little Rock, Arkansas and letter. 

5. Mon y order 12/20/63, the National Bank of 
Was ngton, Washington, D.C.,1 #5. 018686 with 
note "From some of the studwk§„,atSpri etow.R 
Univerallyi  Washington, D.C., with retur 

*'Addr6g-s, Box 901, Georgetown University, 
D .C. 

4. Che 
SIS 
San.  

Washington, 7 

6. Letter dated 2/8/64, from DALE WIL 
Fort Worth, Texas, PE 1-1643 ----  

ON, 3712 Ashland, 

LOY, Huntington, 

1-4 
/°S-7/3.54 AD:7,m) %Iv, 

DiystfrED ... 
FEB 2 0 1964 	

It 
H31-1WILAS 

7. A religious record from Mr. MAX 
Park, California. 

.. 

(2)
WRH:gjr) 	 SERI .1 



DL 105-1435A 

Letters of acknowledgement have been
 directed to 

each of the above with the exception
 of RAYMOND MAYOR (item 

2 above). This check was obtained w
hile photographing mail 

furnished by Secret Service and was 
not directed to MARINA 

OSWALD through this office. It was 
returned to her during 

interview. 

No letter of acknowledgement if dire
cted to DALE 

liELSON (item 6 above) as there was 
no check or money received 

and the letter was directed to MARIN
A OSWALD care of FBI. 

No letter of acknowledgement is dire
cted to MAX 

MC LOY, Huntington Park, California,
 because several such 

letters have been directed to him wh
ich letters of 

acknowledgement he has answered at g
reat length. 

••• 



 

 

1114 Commerce Street Dallas, Texas 75202 
February 18, 1964 

Mr. Doak Rutkowski Associate Editor The Valley Daily News Tarentum, Pennsylvania 
Dear Sir: 

Your letter of 	date which enclosed 
7 

 9- a chock in the amount of has been received 
and has been delivered to Larina Oswald. 

J, GORDON SHANKLIN Special Agent in Charge 

1 . Addressee 
Dallas (105-1435A) P WER:10 

(3) 

Sinstirel 



 

414 Coanorce Street Dallas, Texas 75202 
February 18, 1964 

 

z irsfit4 
Vera J. Maedje Route 1, Box 250 Fallbrook, California 
Dear Madam: 

Your recent letter which enclosed a heck has been received and delivered rina Oswald. 

Sincerely, 

J. X350 SHARKL/N Special Agent in Charge 

1 - Addressee 7 - Dallas (105-1435A) 	P - 11MILgi 
(3) 

/dg: /9-3517— /kr 



1114 Commerce Street Dallas, Texas 75202 
February 18, 1964 

Yrs. Robert R. L. Sisco 303 South Martin Little Rock, Arkanzas 
Dear Madam: 

Your check in the amount of 	was 
r 
	

received by this office in your letter of recent 
date and turned over to Mrs. Marina Oswald. 

Sincerely, 
/xi,.....s.....  

 

 

 

 

J. GORI>ON SHANKLIN Special Agent in Charge 

1 Addressee 

1. Dallas (105-1435A) P Hgj 
(3) 

as /933--iy-, 
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M ay 8 - 193 
FB1-DALLA 

.211 

MINISTERING TO THE OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY 

PARTICIPATING IN THE UNITED CAMPUS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP 

_ 

41.h.  

‘)•• 

,ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 
:Pc AT MATTHEWS 
NTIER 2-7722 

,APUS CENTER 
S. WASHINGTON 
NT+ER 2.5292 

D SPURGEON 
VERS,TY MINISTER 

0 

THE 

CAMPUS MINISTRY 
OF CHRISTIAN CHURCHES 

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY STILLWATER, OKLAHOMA 

May 6, 1964 

Special Agent in Charge of F.B.I. 
Dallas Office 
Dallas, Texas 

Dear Sir: 

Some students at Oklahoma State University collected 

money some time ago for Mrs. Lee Harvey Oswald. We are try-

ing to inquire now as to where we should send the money. 

Would you help us. Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sincerely, 

AlpzimiL 
Campus Mi ister 

VDS:bt 



200 Mercantile Continental Building 
1810 Commerce Street 
Dallas, Texas 

Mr. Van D. Spurgeon 
University Minister 
The Campus Ministry of 
Christian Churches 
Oklahoma State University 
Stillwater, oklahoma 

Dear Mr. Spurgeon: 

I have your letter of recent date concerning your re- 
quest about the manner in which you could forward money to 
Mrs. Lee Harvey Oswald. 

it is suggested that you might desire to forward this 
money in care of the Postmaster at Richardson, Texas. Or, 
if you desire, you may correspond with Mrs. Lee Harvey 
Oswald's attorney, Mx. William A. McKenzie, Fidelity Union 
Life Building, Dallas, Texas. 	. 

Very truly yours, 

J. GORDON SHANKL/N 
Special Agent in Charge 

- Addressee 
DL (105-1435A) 

:eah 
) 

70S-/5/3579--i of 
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200 Mercantile Continental Bldg. 
1810 Commerce Street 

Dallas, Texas 

Mrs. 0. C. Melcher 
752 Sherman'Avenue—, 
Waterloo, Iowa 50703 

Dear Mrs. Melchert 

Thank you for your letter of June 2, 1964, concerning 

your recent gift to the Oswald children. 

All checks and monies which were received for Mrs. 
Marina Oswald by this office have been given to her. You 

may wish to correspond directly with Mrs. Oswald in care 

of the Postmaster, Richardson, Texas, in this regard. 

Yours very truly, 

J. GO N srzsicuri 
Special Agent in Charge 

105-9:) 9 L4 



Memorandum 

OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 

MAY 1962 EDITION 

GSA GEN. REG. NO- 2:1 	 8 
UNITED STATES GONii__ 

) 1010-100.011 

Mr. STUFFLEBEME 

this was a legitimat 

he should advise the F 

this money to the MARI 

bank. 

but thought --- 

BIr  He stated he was going to d
eposit 

OSWALD Trust Fund account at that 

vised that from all indications, 

The above is being made a matter 
record. 

„NEB 	INDE xED 

SERIAL,“ 

U L 	i 

F 	DALLAS 

YIN TY„,:y.7771777 

TO 	: SAC J. GORDON SHANKLIN (105-1435
A) 
	 DATE: 7/23/64 

FROM : SA ROBERT P. GEMBERLING 

SUBJECT: MARINA NIKOLAEVNA OSWALD 

IS - R- 

On July 23, 1964, Mr. WYLIE STUFFLEB
EME, First 

National Bank, Grand Prairie, Texa
s, telephone AN 4-1561, 

telephonically advised that his ba
nk had received a 

letter postmarked at Herkimer, New
 York, July 22, 1964, 

addressed to "Mr. L. S. STUFFLEBEM
E, First National Bank, 

Grand Prarie, Texas," marked "Pers
onal and Confidential." 

Printed in red pencil:5T note to t
he effect, "please 

deposit the enclosed 	n the MARINA OSWALB,fiand. If 

this fund is not in your bank, wil
l you pleaae forward 

the money to the correct depository
. Tharlic you for your 

trouble. Sincerely, RJC and BAQ."
 


